ADATA 16GB DDR4 2666Mhz Laptop RAM
Product Specification
Brand Adata
Model AD4S2666716G19-RGN
Module Type U-DIMM
Capacity 16GB
Speed 2666MHz
Standards JEDEC
Power Supply VDD | VDDQ = 1.2V ± 0.06V
DRAM activation power supply VPP = 2.5V ( +0.25V / -0.125V )
Number of Pins 260-pin
CAS Latency CL 19-19
Suitable Laptop